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Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Mercedes Total
Conquest

30096 DULUTH, GA 0.0 686 22 664 236 120 308 79.1% 175 175

30097 DULUTH, GA 2.9 1384 38 1346 570 244 532 71.8% 528 528

30095 DULUTH, GA 3.4 7 -- 7 3 -- 4 63.6% 4 4

30071 NORCROSS, GA 4.1 147 4 143 49 32 62 69.4% 63 63

30042 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 4.4 10 -- 10 1 2 7 50.0% 10 10

30092 NORCROSS, GA 4.7 245 8 237 88 38 111 59.7% 160 160

30093 NORCROSS, GA 5.1 170 4 166 57 32 77 71.9% 65 65

30044 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 6.0 571 7 564 217 97 250 76.6% 172 172

30022 ALPHARETTA, GA 6.3 473 9 464 138 82 244 41.2% 663 663

30046 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 6.6 50 3 47 32 11 4 28.1% 120 120

30010 NORCROSS, GA 6.6 11 1 10 1 3 6 45.5% 12 12

30515 BUFORD, GA 6.6 9 -- 9 2 3 4 50.0% 9 9

30091 NORCROSS, GA 6.6 6 -- 6 3 -- 3 40.0% 9 9

30048 LILBURN, GA 6.6 10 -- 10 3 1 6 83.3% 2 2

30003 NORCROSS, GA 6.6 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 50.0% 3 3

30024 SUWANEE, GA 6.7 1046 31 1015 421 186 408 76.1% 319 319

30085 TUCKER, GA 7.5 4 -- 4 1 1 2 40.0% 6 6

30036 DECATUR, GA 7.5 3 -- 3 -- 1 2 23.1% 10 10

30031 DECATUR, GA 7.5 3 -- 3 -- 1 2 18.8% 13 13

30086 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 7.5 7 -- 7 2 2 3 46.7% 8 8

30074 REDAN, GA 7.5 4 -- 4 1 -- 3 36.4% 7 7

31145 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 33.3% 4 4

31146 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 -- 2 1 1 -- 33.3% 4 4

30359 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 28.6% 5 5

Service Table 1 of 7

2760 1352 3245 2314

1999 1002 2965 7030

957 499 1605 3799

17362 560 16802 5824 2932 8046 56.9% 13147 21851



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Mercedes Total
Conquest

31141 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 5 -- 5 1 1 3 71.4% 2 2

31119 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 4 -- 4 1 -- 3 28.6% 10 10

30333 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 28.6% 5 5

30366 CHAMBLEE, GA 7.5 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 50.0% 1 1

30360 ATLANTA, GA 7.6 35 3 32 11 5 16 32.7% 66 66

30356 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 25.0% 3 3

30047 LILBURN, GA 7.7 434 4 430 174 79 177 69.5% 189 189

30043 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 8.0 816 17 799 325 164 310 79.3% 209 209

30005 ALPHARETTA, GA 8.0 221 8 213 31 26 156 45.8% 252 252

30340 DORAVILLE, GA 8.1 96 3 93 28 19 46 62.0% 57 57

30084 TUCKER, GA 9.5 214 3 211 81 40 90 61.2% 134 134

30045 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 9.7 488 8 480 162 96 222 81.2% 111 111

30338 ATLANTA, GA 9.9 101 7 94 33 14 47 21.5% 343 343

30350 ATLANTA, GA 10.1 93 11 82 27 15 40 16.7% 408 408

30076 ROSWELL, GA 10.2 95 5 90 22 18 50 23.0% 302 302

30341 ATLANTA, GA 10.3 94 2 92 37 17 38 41.1% 132 132

30358 ATLANTA, GA 11.0 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 16.7% 5 5

30078 SNELLVILLE, GA 11.2 335 5 330 144 67 119 69.2% 147 147

30087 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 11.3 518 8 510 173 98 239 60.2% 337 337

30346 ATLANTA, GA 11.4 17 -- 17 8 2 7 37.0% 29 29

30345 ATLANTA, GA 11.7 104 2 102 50 12 40 42.9% 136 136

30017 GRAYSON, GA 12.2 235 6 229 96 41 92 70.0% 98 98

30518 BUFORD, GA 12.4 288 8 280 107 55 118 69.0% 126 126

30039 SNELLVILLE, GA 12.7 304 3 301 87 45 169 58.3% 215 215
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30021 CLARKSTON, GA 12.8 23 -- 23 5 6 12 45.1% 28 28

30319 ATLANTA, GA 13.0 178 9 169 50 24 95 28.4% 427 427

30004 ALPHARETTA, GA 13.0 137 11 126 20 11 95 20.6% 485 485

30083 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 13.0 124 1 123 28 28 67 40.1% 184 184

30328 ATLANTA, GA 13.4 82 2 80 27 11 42 14.1% 487 487

30072 PINE LAKE, GA 13.4 7 -- 7 1 1 5 46.7% 8 8

30033 DECATUR, GA 13.9 91 6 85 34 13 38 43.8% 109 109

30519 BUFORD, GA 14.0 384 6 378 155 54 169 77.8% 108 108

30075 ROSWELL, GA 14.3 73 5 68 21 9 38 11.5% 522 522

30329 ATLANTA, GA 14.4 43 4 39 11 8 20 36.8% 67 67

30079 SCOTTDALE, GA 14.4 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 18.2% 9 9

30342 ATLANTA, GA 14.5 82 5 77 22 20 35 14.8% 445 445

30326 ATLANTA, GA 15.0 56 5 51 20 3 28 35.4% 93 93

30088 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 15.1 79 1 78 26 10 42 36.1% 138 138

30028 CUMMING, GA 15.2 12 -- 12 -- 3 9 85.7% 2 2

30019 DACULA, GA 15.4 485 12 473 182 102 189 75.9% 150 150

30041 CUMMING, GA 15.7 216 10 206 37 16 153 35.6% 373 373

30002 AVONDALE ESTATES, GA 15.8 18 2 16 8 3 5 43.2% 21 21

30058 LITHONIA, GA 16.2 253 3 250 81 41 128 50.4% 246 246

30324 ATLANTA, GA 16.3 121 7 114 36 16 62 38.4% 183 183

30030 DECATUR, GA 16.5 68 1 67 19 15 33 37.0% 114 114

30068 MARIETTA, GA 16.8 50 4 46 12 7 27 14.9% 263 263

30305 ATLANTA, GA 16.9 147 16 131 45 17 69 19.4% 545 545

30327 ATLANTA, GA 17.3 171 17 154 50 28 76 25.6% 447 447
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30306 ATLANTA, GA 17.6 110 8 102 36 12 54 37.9% 167 167

30040 CUMMING, GA 17.8 89 4 85 12 7 66 25.6% 247 247

30032 DECATUR, GA 17.9 60 1 59 16 13 30 32.1% 125 125

30035 DECATUR, GA 17.9 63 1 62 21 13 28 32.6% 128 128

30307 ATLANTA, GA 18.1 62 3 59 19 11 29 42.1% 81 81

30052 LOGANVILLE, GA 18.3 209 6 203 68 29 106 52.6% 183 183

30011 AUBURN, GA 18.4 51 2 49 20 5 24 53.8% 42 42

30062 MARIETTA, GA 18.6 77 4 73 29 13 31 33.8% 143 143

30309 ATLANTA, GA 18.6 114 7 107 31 16 60 66.0% 55 55

30317 ATLANTA, GA 18.6 20 1 19 5 2 12 38.0% 31 31

30067 MARIETTA, GA 18.9 41 5 36 9 8 19 14.4% 214 214

30339 ATLANTA, GA 19.5 55 2 53 20 7 26 89.8% 6 6

30308 ATLANTA, GA 19.5 44 -- 44 15 9 20 -- -- 0

30542 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA 19.7 177 1 176 66 30 80 73.9% 62 62

30316 ATLANTA, GA 20.4 37 3 34 9 7 18 -- -- 0

30034 DECATUR, GA 20.5 176 1 175 50 38 87 80.3% 43 43

30312 ATLANTA, GA 20.7 33 3 30 3 3 24 -- -- 0

30009 MILTON, GA 20.8 31 1 30 7 4 19 21.9% 107 107

30303 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 11 -- 11 6 2 3 -- -- 0

30355 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 4 -- 4 1 2 1 21.1% 15 15

31126 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 9.1% 10 10

31150 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 16.7% 5 5

30077 ROSWELL, GA 20.8 3 -- 3 -- 1 2 15.0% 17 17

30023 ALPHARETTA, GA 20.8 4 -- 4 -- 1 3 36.4% 7 7
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31106 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 20.0% 4 4

30012 CONYERS, GA 21.0 73 2 71 26 14 31 51.4% 67 67

30038 LITHONIA, GA 21.0 196 4 192 46 28 118 60.4% 126 126

30066 MARIETTA, GA 21.1 43 2 41 15 7 19 -- -- 0

30318 ATLANTA, GA 21.1 63 4 59 22 9 28 -- -- 0

30188 WOODSTOCK, GA 21.1 32 2 30 7 5 18 85.7% 5 5

30080 SMYRNA, GA 21.5 72 5 67 18 13 36 -- -- 0

30115 CANTON, GA 22.2 14 -- 14 2 3 9 -- -- 0

30548 HOSCHTON, GA 22.9 125 7 118 48 15 55 85.5% 20 20

30315 ATLANTA, GA 22.9 16 1 15 2 1 12 -- -- 0

30060 MARIETTA, GA 23.0 23 1 22 8 5 9 -- -- 0

30517 BRASELTON, GA 23.1 169 4 165 74 25 66 79.3% 43 43

30566 OAKWOOD, GA 23.2 21 1 20 6 5 9 -- -- 0

30082 SMYRNA, GA 23.7 21 1 20 5 6 9 -- -- 0

30007 MARIETTA, GA 23.8 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 50.0% 1 1

30620 BETHLEHEM, GA 24.1 13 -- 13 5 2 6 65.0% 7 7

30294 ELLENWOOD, GA 24.4 118 2 116 38 13 65 -- -- 0

30680 WINDER, GA 25.3 57 2 55 22 6 27 83.3% 11 11

30094 CONYERS, GA 25.5 115 2 113 25 25 63 98.3% 2 2

30311 ATLANTA, GA 25.5 35 2 33 6 5 22 -- -- 0

30013 CONYERS, GA 25.8 178 5 173 70 30 73 99.4% 1 1

30144 KENNESAW, GA 25.9 35 2 33 11 4 18 -- -- 0

30189 WOODSTOCK, GA 25.9 18 1 17 6 2 9 -- -- 0

30126 MABLETON, GA 26.0 55 4 51 17 5 29 -- -- 0
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30064 MARIETTA, GA 26.0 44 2 42 12 7 23 -- -- 0

30504 GAINESVILLE, GA 26.0 55 4 51 15 8 28 -- -- 0

30656 MONROE, GA 26.2 29 2 27 9 2 16 73.0% 10 10

30114 CANTON, GA 26.6 23 -- 23 7 5 11 -- -- 0

30344 EAST POINT, GA 27.1 24 1 23 8 3 12 -- -- 0

30152 KENNESAW, GA 27.7 37 3 34 13 5 16 -- -- 0

30054 OXFORD, GA 27.7 39 -- 39 11 5 23 -- -- 0

30102 ACWORTH, GA 28.0 18 1 17 4 4 9 -- -- 0

30331 ATLANTA, GA 28.3 67 1 66 16 15 35 -- -- 0

30273 REX, GA 28.3 14 1 13 5 -- 8 -- -- 0

30507 GAINESVILLE, GA 28.8 32 2 30 8 6 16 -- -- 0

30260 MORROW, GA 29.0 13 -- 13 5 1 7 -- -- 0

30506 GAINESVILLE, GA 29.1 152 5 147 49 23 75 90.2% 16 16

30655 MONROE, GA 29.2 27 -- 27 8 3 16 -- -- 0

30501 GAINESVILLE, GA 29.4 75 5 70 22 16 32 -- -- 0

30281 STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30.1 88 1 87 29 18 40 -- -- 0

30534 DAWSONVILLE, GA 30.3 25 1 24 4 1 19 -- -- 0

30101 ACWORTH, GA 31.0 39 4 35 11 7 17 -- -- 0

30127 POWDER SPRINGS, GA 31.6 26 1 25 8 3 14 -- -- 0

30349 ATLANTA, GA 31.8 52 2 50 7 11 32 -- -- 0

30014 COVINGTON, GA 32.5 61 2 59 17 8 34 -- -- 0

30666 STATHAM, GA 32.5 16 4 12 5 -- 7 -- -- 0

30016 COVINGTON, GA 32.7 91 3 88 33 16 39 -- -- 0

30274 RIVERDALE, GA 32.7 14 1 13 4 1 8 -- -- 0
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30236 JONESBORO, GA 32.9 28 2 26 6 6 14 -- -- 0

30296 RIVERDALE, GA 33.1 25 4 21 5 2 14 -- -- 0

30549 JEFFERSON, GA 33.9 40 -- 40 12 7 21 -- -- 0

30291 UNION CITY, GA 35.7 12 1 11 3 -- 8 -- -- 0

30252 MCDONOUGH, GA 35.8 33 -- 33 12 5 16 -- -- 0

30238 JONESBORO, GA 36.1 13 -- 13 4 3 6 -- -- 0

30143 BIG CANOE, GA 36.2 17 -- 17 4 3 10 -- -- 0

30253 MCDONOUGH, GA 36.3 47 1 46 18 10 18 -- -- 0

30622 BOGART, GA 36.6 25 3 22 7 4 11 -- -- 0

30134 DOUGLASVILLE, GA 37.3 14 1 13 1 3 9 -- -- 0

30213 FAIRBURN, GA 38.3 32 -- 32 6 2 24 -- -- 0

30135 DOUGLASVILLE, GA 38.8 32 1 31 7 3 21 -- -- 0

30558 MAYSVILLE, GA 38.9 13 2 11 2 4 5 -- -- 0

30214 FAYETTEVILLE, GA 39.4 14 -- 14 3 3 8 -- -- 0

30554 LULA, GA 40.0 11 -- 11 1 3 7 -- -- 0

30228 HAMPTON, GA 40.9 18 1 17 7 1 9 -- -- 0

30120 CARTERSVILLE, GA 40.9 11 1 10 1 3 6 -- -- 0

30607 ATHENS, GA 41.1 11 -- 11 5 -- 6 -- -- 0

30606 ATHENS, GA 42.2 47 4 43 9 8 26 -- -- 0

30290 TYRONE, GA 42.7 12 2 10 3 1 6 -- -- 0

30677 WATKINSVILLE, GA 43.4 15 2 13 3 1 9 -- -- 0

30248 LOCUST GROVE, GA 43.5 17 -- 17 7 3 7 -- -- 0

30215 FAYETTEVILLE, GA 43.8 27 -- 27 6 4 17 -- -- 0

30605 ATHENS, GA 46.4 20 -- 20 8 3 9 -- -- 0
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30096 DULUTH, GA 0.0 608 537 71 102 137 130 239 28.9% 175 181 1768 149 2273

30097 DULUTH, GA 2.9 1157 933 224 268 301 228 360 31.1% 497 160 644 189 1490

30095 DULUTH, GA 3.4 7 7 -- 1 -- 2 4 -- 4 -- 12 1 17

30071 NORCROSS, GA 4.1 134 108 26 14 34 32 54 29.5% 62 2 42 6 112

30042 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 4.4 9 9 -- -- -- 4 5 -- 10 -- -- -- 10

30092 NORCROSS, GA 4.7 205 168 37 29 47 48 81 19.1% 157 -- -- -- 157

30093 NORCROSS, GA 5.1 156 146 10 15 16 35 90 13.3% 65 15 201 5 286

30044 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 6.0 509 454 55 38 104 96 271 24.2% 172 181 1897 124 2374

30022 ALPHARETTA, GA 6.3 389 294 95 73 98 87 131 13.1% 631 -- -- -- 631

30046 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 6.6 39 39 -- 14 9 4 12 -- 119 13 215 22 369

30010 NORCROSS, GA 6.6 11 9 2 1 1 5 4 14.3% 12 -- -- -- 12

30515 BUFORD, GA 6.6 8 8 -- -- 3 2 3 -- 9 -- -- -- 9

30091 NORCROSS, GA 6.6 6 6 -- 1 2 2 1 -- 9 -- -- -- 9

30048 LILBURN, GA 6.6 10 8 2 2 2 1 5 50.0% 2 3 50 3 58

30003 NORCROSS, GA 6.6 3 3 -- -- -- -- 3 -- 3 -- -- -- 3

30024 SUWANEE, GA 6.7 868 716 152 166 216 187 299 33.1% 307 66 575 48 996

30085 TUCKER, GA 7.5 4 3 1 -- 1 1 2 14.3% 6 -- -- -- 6

30036 DECATUR, GA 7.5 3 2 1 -- -- 2 1 9.1% 10 -- -- -- 10

30031 DECATUR, GA 7.5 3 2 1 -- 1 -- 2 7.1% 13 -- -- -- 13

30086 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 7.5 7 6 1 1 1 2 3 11.1% 8 -- -- -- 8

30074 REDAN, GA 7.5 4 4 -- -- 1 1 2 -- 7 -- -- -- 7

31145 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 20.0% 4 -- -- -- 4

31146 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 2 -- -- -- 1 1 -- 4 -- -- -- 4

30359 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 1 1 -- -- 2 -- 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

Sales Table 1 of 7
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31141 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 5 5 -- -- -- 2 3 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

31119 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 4 3 1 -- 1 1 2 10.0% 9 -- -- -- 9

30333 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 2 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 20.0% 4 -- -- -- 4

30366 CHAMBLEE, GA 7.5 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 50.0% 1 -- -- -- 1

30356 ATLANTA, GA 7.5 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 3 -- -- -- 3

30360 ATLANTA, GA 7.6 29 25 4 4 9 4 12 5.7% 66 -- -- -- 66

30047 LILBURN, GA 7.7 372 324 48 41 80 69 182 20.3% 188 24 333 17 562

30043 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 8.0 700 595 105 95 135 139 331 34.2% 202 153 1442 142 1939

30005 ALPHARETTA, GA 8.0 183 143 40 18 52 43 70 14.1% 244 -- -- -- 244

30340 DORAVILLE, GA 8.1 90 73 17 8 21 18 43 23.0% 57 -- -- -- 57

30084 TUCKER, GA 9.5 188 160 28 20 33 49 86 17.4% 133 -- -- -- 133

30045 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 9.7 425 368 57 46 72 82 225 34.1% 110 -- -- -- 110

30338 ATLANTA, GA 9.9 82 60 22 11 21 19 31 6.2% 333 -- -- -- 333

30350 ATLANTA, GA 10.1 67 46 21 11 14 13 29 5.0% 403 -- -- -- 403

30076 ROSWELL, GA 10.2 77 54 23 8 23 20 26 7.4% 288 -- -- -- 288

30341 ATLANTA, GA 10.3 76 63 13 11 17 14 34 9.0% 132 -- -- -- 132

30358 ATLANTA, GA 11.0 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

30078 SNELLVILLE, GA 11.2 281 239 42 47 60 49 125 22.2% 147 -- -- -- 147

30087 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 11.3 475 421 54 45 74 89 267 14.3% 324 -- -- -- 324

30346 ATLANTA, GA 11.4 14 12 2 2 4 1 7 7.1% 26 -- -- -- 26

30345 ATLANTA, GA 11.7 84 69 15 8 18 19 39 10.3% 130 -- -- -- 130

30017 GRAYSON, GA 12.2 198 170 28 29 38 50 81 22.2% 98 -- -- -- 98

30518 BUFORD, GA 12.4 234 197 37 23 54 53 104 22.8% 125 -- -- -- 125

30039 SNELLVILLE, GA 12.7 281 257 24 27 43 61 150 10.2% 211 -- -- -- 211
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30021 CLARKSTON, GA 12.8 23 22 1 2 -- 10 11 3.4% 28 -- -- -- 28

30319 ATLANTA, GA 13.0 141 107 34 26 31 28 56 7.8% 404 -- -- -- 404

30004 ALPHARETTA, GA 13.0 110 71 39 14 37 24 35 7.7% 467 -- -- -- 467

30083 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 13.0 115 105 10 7 17 22 69 5.2% 182 -- -- -- 182

30328 ATLANTA, GA 13.4 63 42 21 12 17 12 22 4.3% 462 -- -- -- 462

30072 PINE LAKE, GA 13.4 6 4 2 2 1 2 1 20.0% 8 -- -- -- 8

30033 DECATUR, GA 13.9 73 56 17 3 18 13 39 14.0% 104 -- -- -- 104

30519 BUFORD, GA 14.0 312 264 48 49 82 62 119 30.8% 108 -- -- -- 108

30075 ROSWELL, GA 14.3 55 34 21 8 20 13 14 4.0% 504 -- -- -- 504

30329 ATLANTA, GA 14.4 34 29 5 4 9 9 12 7.2% 64 -- -- -- 64

30079 SCOTTDALE, GA 14.4 2 1 1 -- -- 1 1 10.0% 9 -- -- -- 9

30342 ATLANTA, GA 14.5 60 44 16 8 16 18 18 3.8% 410 -- -- -- 410

30326 ATLANTA, GA 15.0 44 29 15 8 12 7 17 15.6% 81 -- -- -- 81

30088 STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 15.1 74 69 5 2 11 15 46 3.5% 138 -- -- -- 138

30028 CUMMING, GA 15.2 10 6 4 2 2 2 4 66.7% 2 -- -- -- 2

30019 DACULA, GA 15.4 394 321 73 45 103 75 171 33.2% 147 -- -- -- 147

30041 CUMMING, GA 15.7 189 141 48 19 48 48 74 11.7% 363 -- -- -- 363

30002 AVONDALE ESTATES, GA 15.8 12 8 4 4 1 2 5 16.7% 20 -- -- -- 20

30058 LITHONIA, GA 16.2 240 224 16 16 38 44 142 6.2% 243 -- -- -- 243

30324 ATLANTA, GA 16.3 101 71 30 18 22 21 40 14.8% 173 -- -- -- 173

30030 DECATUR, GA 16.5 57 50 7 1 7 7 42 6.0% 109 -- -- -- 109

30068 MARIETTA, GA 16.8 38 26 12 5 7 10 16 4.5% 256 -- -- -- 256

30305 ATLANTA, GA 16.9 103 65 38 25 31 23 24 7.0% 505 -- -- -- 505

30327 ATLANTA, GA 17.3 124 67 57 29 36 19 40 12.0% 419 -- -- -- 419
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30306 ATLANTA, GA 17.6 93 66 27 8 21 23 41 14.4% 160 -- -- -- 160

30040 CUMMING, GA 17.8 75 52 23 15 16 23 21 8.6% 243 -- -- -- 243

30032 DECATUR, GA 17.9 52 46 6 3 5 11 33 4.6% 125 -- -- -- 125

30035 DECATUR, GA 17.9 59 55 4 4 7 10 38 3.0% 128 -- -- -- 128

30307 ATLANTA, GA 18.1 49 39 10 7 10 9 23 11.8% 75 -- -- -- 75

30052 LOGANVILLE, GA 18.3 174 146 28 19 32 40 83 13.5% 179 -- -- -- 179

30011 AUBURN, GA 18.4 44 37 7 8 11 14 11 14.9% 40 -- -- -- 40

30062 MARIETTA, GA 18.6 58 37 21 13 16 14 15 13.2% 138 -- -- -- 138

30309 ATLANTA, GA 18.6 87 57 30 10 29 17 31 40.0% 45 -- -- -- 45

30317 ATLANTA, GA 18.6 18 13 5 2 3 4 9 13.9% 31 -- -- -- 31

30067 MARIETTA, GA 18.9 25 22 3 4 4 4 13 1.5% 200 -- -- -- 200

30339 ATLANTA, GA 19.5 46 34 12 10 11 12 13 66.7% 6 -- -- -- 6

30308 ATLANTA, GA 19.5 37 33 4 5 8 11 13 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30542 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA 19.7 142 121 21 17 35 28 62 26.3% 59 -- -- -- 59

30316 ATLANTA, GA 20.4 32 27 5 1 5 8 18 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30034 DECATUR, GA 20.5 160 140 20 9 24 29 98 31.7% 43 -- -- -- 43

30312 ATLANTA, GA 20.7 28 19 9 4 7 6 11 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30009 MILTON, GA 20.8 28 18 10 5 9 5 9 8.8% 104 -- -- -- 104

30355 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 4 3 1 -- 1 1 2 6.3% 15 -- -- -- 15

31126 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 3 9 9 31

31150 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 5 -- -- -- 5

30077 ROSWELL, GA 20.8 3 3 -- -- -- 2 1 -- 17 -- -- -- 17

30023 ALPHARETTA, GA 20.8 4 3 1 -- 1 1 2 12.5% 7 -- -- -- 7

31106 ATLANTA, GA 20.8 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 4 -- -- -- 4
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30012 CONYERS, GA 21.0 68 62 6 6 13 18 31 8.2% 67 -- -- -- 67

30038 LITHONIA, GA 21.0 179 159 20 12 31 29 107 13.8% 125 -- -- -- 125

30066 MARIETTA, GA 21.1 34 25 9 6 10 6 12 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30318 ATLANTA, GA 21.1 50 37 13 7 12 18 13 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30188 WOODSTOCK, GA 21.1 25 17 8 1 7 6 11 61.5% 5 -- -- -- 5

30080 SMYRNA, GA 21.5 53 36 17 6 17 12 18 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30115 CANTON, GA 22.2 12 7 5 2 3 3 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30548 HOSCHTON, GA 22.9 100 79 21 11 32 14 43 51.2% 20 -- -- -- 20

30315 ATLANTA, GA 22.9 12 10 2 1 2 3 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30060 MARIETTA, GA 23.0 15 14 1 4 1 6 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30517 BRASELTON, GA 23.1 137 102 35 45 32 21 39 50.0% 35 -- -- -- 35

30566 OAKWOOD, GA 23.2 17 16 1 4 3 3 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30082 SMYRNA, GA 23.7 19 13 6 4 3 5 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30007 MARIETTA, GA 23.8 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 50.0% 1 -- -- -- 1

30620 BETHLEHEM, GA 24.1 11 8 3 -- 4 2 5 30.0% 7 -- -- -- 7

30294 ELLENWOOD, GA 24.4 107 94 13 11 20 20 56 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30680 WINDER, GA 25.3 43 38 5 3 14 4 22 31.3% 11 -- -- -- 11

30094 CONYERS, GA 25.5 100 85 15 8 23 13 56 88.2% 2 -- -- -- 2

30311 ATLANTA, GA 25.5 31 25 6 3 6 4 18 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30013 CONYERS, GA 25.8 158 141 17 20 35 31 72 94.4% 1 -- -- -- 1

30144 KENNESAW, GA 25.9 25 20 5 5 6 5 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30189 WOODSTOCK, GA 25.9 15 9 6 4 5 3 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30126 MABLETON, GA 26.0 43 31 12 6 11 11 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30064 MARIETTA, GA 26.0 35 24 11 2 9 14 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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30504 GAINESVILLE, GA 26.0 46 35 11 6 11 6 23 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30656 MONROE, GA 26.2 19 13 6 1 7 -- 11 37.5% 10 -- -- -- 10

30114 CANTON, GA 26.6 20 15 5 6 3 7 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30344 EAST POINT, GA 27.1 20 15 5 6 4 2 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30152 KENNESAW, GA 27.7 23 18 5 5 4 6 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30054 OXFORD, GA 27.7 35 29 6 7 3 9 16 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30102 ACWORTH, GA 28.0 18 14 4 1 5 2 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30331 ATLANTA, GA 28.3 57 42 15 4 11 12 30 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30273 REX, GA 28.3 13 12 1 1 1 3 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30507 GAINESVILLE, GA 28.8 27 19 8 3 6 6 12 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30260 MORROW, GA 29.0 13 10 3 3 5 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30506 GAINESVILLE, GA 29.1 123 90 33 23 30 24 46 67.3% 16 -- -- -- 16

30655 MONROE, GA 29.2 20 16 4 2 6 2 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30501 GAINESVILLE, GA 29.4 65 52 13 16 13 12 24 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30281 STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30.1 76 60 16 11 16 12 37 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30534 DAWSONVILLE, GA 30.3 21 12 9 4 7 3 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30101 ACWORTH, GA 31.0 31 23 8 4 9 5 13 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30127 POWDER SPRINGS, GA 31.6 23 17 6 -- 10 4 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30349 ATLANTA, GA 31.8 46 36 10 6 9 16 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30014 COVINGTON, GA 32.5 51 39 12 4 15 12 20 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30666 STATHAM, GA 32.5 12 8 4 2 5 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30016 COVINGTON, GA 32.7 80 68 12 3 19 18 40 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30274 RIVERDALE, GA 32.7 11 8 3 1 1 3 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30236 JONESBORO, GA 32.9 25 19 6 3 7 4 11 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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30296 RIVERDALE, GA 33.1 21 14 7 -- 6 2 13 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30549 JEFFERSON, GA 33.9 37 26 11 4 12 4 17 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30252 MCDONOUGH, GA 35.8 25 19 6 2 6 4 13 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30238 JONESBORO, GA 36.1 12 11 1 -- 2 4 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30143 BIG CANOE, GA 36.2 16 13 3 1 6 5 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30253 MCDONOUGH, GA 36.3 37 26 11 7 9 7 14 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30622 BOGART, GA 36.6 18 12 6 6 2 7 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30134 DOUGLASVILLE, GA 37.3 13 13 -- -- 3 5 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30213 FAIRBURN, GA 38.3 20 18 2 -- 6 4 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30135 DOUGLASVILLE, GA 38.8 27 25 2 1 1 6 19 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30214 FAYETTEVILLE, GA 39.4 12 11 1 1 -- 5 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30228 HAMPTON, GA 40.9 15 13 2 4 2 2 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30606 ATHENS, GA 42.2 33 19 14 9 11 4 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30290 TYRONE, GA 42.7 11 6 5 2 3 1 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30248 LOCUST GROVE, GA 43.5 14 10 4 5 4 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30215 FAYETTEVILLE, GA 43.8 23 17 6 4 6 8 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30605 ATHENS, GA 46.4 15 11 4 1 7 3 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30269 PEACHTREE CITY, GA 46.8 22 14 8 4 4 8 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30650 MADISON, GA 47.1 14 6 8 2 5 1 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30180 VILLA RICA, GA 47.9 13 11 2 2 2 5 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30528 CLEVELAND, GA 48.1 18 14 4 3 5 1 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

30531 CORNELIA, GA 50.8 20 16 4 2 4 4 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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